0.0~2.0 MPa －100.0~100.0 kPa
－0.050~2.0 MPa －101.0~101.0 kPa
－101.3 ~ 0.0 kPa
－0.050 ~ 1.000 MPa －101.3 ~ 10.0 kPa
0 ~ 1.000 MPa
0.0010.01
0.1 0.01
0.1

RL
2 PNP+Copy function
Order example
MODEL
Mounting accessories
MODEL
PRESSURE PORT
010: 2 NPN output + 1 Analog output (1~5V)
011: 2 NPN output + 1 Analog output (4~20mA)
02  : 2 NPN output + Copy function
030: 2 PNP output + 1 Analog output (1~5V)
031: 2 PNP output + 1 Analog output (4~20mA)
04  : 2 PNP output + Copy function
OUTPUT METHOD
OPTION PARTS
Panel instructions Unit dimension
(   ) Button (   ) Button Setting Button
Pressure unit
display section
Output 1 indicator
Main display
Output 2 indicator Hex flat19
MP50
HIGH PRECISION DIGITAL PRESSURE SWITCH
M3×0.5
M3×0.5
39.5
4
2
.5
6.1 40
4
0

RL
2 PNP+Copy function
Order example
MODEL
Mounting accessories
MODEL
PRESSURE PORT
010: 2 NPN output + 1 Analog output (1~5V)
011: 2 NPN output + 1 Analog output (4~20mA)
02  : 2 NPN output + Copy function
030: 2 PNP output + 1 Analog output (1~5V)
031: 2 PNP output + 1 Analog output (4~20mA)
04  : 2 PNP output + Copy function
OUTPUT METHOD
OPTION PARTS
Panel instructions Unit dimension
(   ) Button (   ) Button Setting Button
Pressure unit
display section
Output 1 indicator
Main display
Output 2 indicator Hex flat19
MP50
HIGH PRECISION DIGITAL PRESSURE SWITCH